NEW LOTHROP AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2020-2021 DISTRICT PAID ASSOCIATION DUES/FEES

MAAE
MAPT
MASA
MASA
MASA
MASB

MI SCIENCE
M1 SCIENCE
MSBO
MSBO
MSBOA
MSVMA

MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF AGRISCIENCE EDUCATORS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS REGION VI
MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS
MICHIGAN SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

MICHIGAN SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION
MSVMA MEMBERSHIP/RENEWAL

TOTAL DISTRICT PAID FEES/DUES FOR 2020-2021
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225.00
894.74
400.00
45.00
2,596.00

150.00
340.00

W

4,650.74




