NEW LOTHROP AREA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2020-2021 DISTRICT PAID ASSOCIATION DUES/FEES

	TOTAL DISTRICT PAID FEES/DUES FOR 2020-2021	\$ 4,650.74
MSVMA	MSVMA MEMBERSHIP/RENEWAL	\$ -
MSBOA	MICHIGAN SCHOOL BAND & ORCHESTRA ASSOCIATION	\$ -
MSBO	MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	\$ 340.00
MSBO	MICHIGAN SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS	\$ 150.00
MI SCIENCE	MICHIGAN SCIENCE OLYMPIAD	\$ -
MI SCIENCE	MICHIGAN SCIENCE OLYMPIAD	\$ -
MASB	MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS	\$ 2,596.00
MASA	MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS REGION VI	\$ 45.00
MASA	MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS	\$ 400.00
MASA	MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS	\$ 894.74
MAPT	MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION	\$ -
MAAE	MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION OF AGRISCIENCE EDUCATORS	\$ 225.00